
Application for Admission

Which course do you wish to study?

A1

A2

B1

B1 Plus

B2

1. Full Name:

Surname / Family name:

2. Date of Birth:

3. Sex:

4. Religion:

5. Parish: Place:

6. Marital status:

            Married       Unmarried    Religious

7. Have you already attend any German Language Course:

    If yes, mention the name of  the course and place of study:

8. Address

Passport Size
 Photo

For Office Purpose

Date of Admission

Course No.

Registration No.

Permanent Address :

Mobile No : Whatsaap No :

Preferred Email Address:

Sandesabhavan, Thalassery, Kerala
AIFL

Signature of the Applicant: Date:


